
#F7941D

Gradient for pimp style

Corporate Logo:

Dynamic Logo:

For TEC, X-Lite

Tech Logos:

TEC model Logos:

The torq Rental board is the product of feedback from around the world. 
Surf hire outlets love our Plain white TET model for the durability even under 
frequent heavy usage, but found it hard to tell the different sizes apart at first 
glance or in the rack.
We took the Plain TET and made a few artwork tweaks - large colour coded 
logos and size logos on the deck and base which wrap around the rail and 
can be seen even when the board is in the rack.
Underneath the updated artwork is the exact same super durable construction
 and best selling shapes of the TET boards.

RENTAL BOARDS offers maximum
Durability and Affordability.

R E N T A L DURABILITY

LIGHT W
EI

GH
T AFFORDABILITY

REF
LEX

PAINT LAYER

SHIELD SKIN

BIAXIAL FIBERGLASS

BIAXIAL FIBERGLASS

EPS CORE

M O D F I S H

stability. The wide template ensures a stable, easy planing platform for paddling, 
catching waves and easy progression.

The full laminated core ensures a rigid, highly durable board which will out last 
most other surf boards.

M O D F U N

the smaller boards enable easy turning and progression.

stability and wave catching bouyancy.

L O N G B O A R D

Improving surfers can develop wide turns and nose riding thanks to the genuine 
longboard template and rocker.

DIMENSIONS: DIMENSIONS: DIMENSIONS:

- 37ltr
- 40ltr
- 44ltr
- 50ltr
- 56ltr

5’11 x 20 3/4” x 2 3/4”
6’3  x 20 7/8” x 2 3/4”
6’6 x 21 3/8” x 2 7/8”
6’10 x 22” x 2 7/8”
7’2 x 22 3/4” x 3 1/4”

- 46ltr
- 52ltr
- 58ltr

- 60 ltr 
- 68 ltr 

6’8  x 21 3/8” x 3”
7’2 x 21 5/8”  x 3”
7’6  x 21 7/8” x 3 1/8”

VOLUME +
7’4 x 22 3/8” x 3 1/4” 
7’8 x 22 7/8” x 3 7/16”

- 66ltr
- 71ltr
- 79ltr
- 95ltr

ABC0511014
ABC0603026
ABC0606040
ABC0610019
ABC0702032

ABK0608028
ABK0702038
ABK0706048

ABK0704007
ABK0708007 

ABP0800016
ABP0806021
ABP0900070
ABP0906035

8’0 x 22 3/8” x 3 1/4”
8’6 x 22 3/4” x 3 1/2”
9’0 x 23 1/8” x 3 1/2”
9’6 x 23 7/8” x 3 1/2”

#F7941D

Gradient for pimp style

Corporate Logo:

Dynamic Logo:

For TEC, X-Lite

Tech Logos:

TEC model Logos:



#F7941D

Gradient for pimp style

Corporate Logo:

Dynamic Logo:

For TEC, X-Lite

Tech Logos:

TEC model Logos:

The torq Rental board is the product of feedback from around the world. 
Surf hire outlets love our Plain white TET model for the durability even under 
frequent heavy usage, but found it hard to tell the different sizes apart at first 
glance or in the rack.
We took the Plain TET and made a few artwork tweaks - large colour coded 
logos and size logos on the deck and base which wrap around the rail and 
can be seen even when the board is in the rack.
Underneath the updated artwork is the exact same super durable construction
 and best selling shapes of the TET boards.

RENTAL BOARDS offers maximum
Durability and Affordability.

R E N T A L DURABILITY

LIGHT W
EI

GH
T AFFORDABILITY

REF
LEX

PAINT LAYER

SHIELD SKIN

BIAXIAL FIBERGLASS

BIAXIAL FIBERGLASS

EPS CORE

M O D F I S H

stability. The wide template ensures a stable, easy planing platform for paddling, 
catching waves and easy progression.

The full laminated core ensures a rigid, highly durable board which will out last 
most other surf boards.

M O D F U N

the smaller boards enable easy turning and progression.

stability and wave catching bouyancy.

L O N G B O A R D

Improving surfers can develop wide turns and nose riding thanks to the genuine 
longboard template and rocker.

DIMENSIONS: DIMENSIONS: DIMENSIONS:

- 37ltr
- 40ltr
- 44ltr
- 50ltr
- 56ltr

5’11 x 20 3/4” x 2 3/4”
6’3  x 20 7/8” x 2 3/4”
6’6 x 21 3/8” x 2 7/8”
6’10 x 22” x 2 7/8”
7’2 x 22 3/4” x 3 1/4”

- 46ltr
- 52ltr
- 58ltr

- 60 ltr 
- 68 ltr 

6’8  x 21 3/8” x 3”
7’2 x 21 5/8”  x 3”
7’6  x 21 7/8” x 3 1/8”

VOLUME +
7’4 x 22 3/8” x 3 1/4” 
7’8 x 22 7/8” x 3 7/16”

- 66ltr
- 71ltr
- 79ltr
- 95ltr

ABC0511014
ABC0603026
ABC0606040
ABC0610019
ABC0702032

ABK0608028
ABK0702038
ABK0706048

ABK0704007
ABK0708007 

ABP0800016
ABP0806021
ABP0900070
ABP0906035

8’0 x 22 3/8” x 3 1/4”
8’6 x 22 3/4” x 3 1/2”
9’0 x 23 1/8” x 3 1/2”
9’6 x 23 7/8” x 3 1/2”

#F7941D

Gradient for pimp style

Corporate Logo:

Dynamic Logo:

For TEC, X-Lite

Tech Logos:

TEC model Logos:




