

R E N T A L

The torq Rental board is the product of feedback from around the world. Surf hire outlets love our Plain white TET model for the durability even under frequent heavy usage, but found it hard to tell the different sizes apart at first glance or in the rack.

We took the Plain TET and made a few artwork tweaks - large colour coded ogos and size logos on the deck and base which wrap around the rail and can be seen even when the board is in the rack.

Underneath the updated artwork is the exact same super durable constructio and best selling shapes of the TET boards.



RENTAL BOARDS offers maximum Durability and Affordability.

PAINT LAYER

SHIELD SKIN

BIAXIAL FIBERGLASS

BIAXIAL FIBERGLASS

EPS CORE

RENTAL



MODFISH

Our modern fish combines the best in small board maneuverability and big board stability. The wide template ensures a stable, easy planing platform for paddling, catching waves and easy progression.

The full laminated core ensures a rigid, highly durable board which will out last most other surf boards.

DIMENSIONS:

ABC0511014	- 37ltr	5'11 x 20 3/4" x 2 3/4"
ABC0603026	- 40ltr	6'3 x 20 7/8" x 2 3/4"
ABC0606040	- 44ltr	6'6 x 21 3/8" x 2 7/8"
ABC0610019	- 50ltr	6'10 x 22" x 2 7/8"
ABC0702032	- 56ltr	7'2 x 22 3/4" x 3 1/4"



MODFUN

The Mod Fun is the ultimate all rounder, promising the best combination of stability and progression. First time surfers will enjoy the stability and easy paddling of the larger sizes. Improving surfers find the rocker and tail shapes on the smaller boards enable easy turning and progression.

The Volume Plus sizes add another level of accessibility to surfing with mega stability and wave catching bouyancy.

DIMENSIONS:

6'8 x 21 3/8" x 3"	- 46ltr	ABK0608028
7'2 x 21 5/8" x 3"	- 52ltr	ABK0702038
7'6 x 21 7/8" x 3 1/8"	- 58ltr	ABK0706048
VOLUME + 7'4 x 22 3/8" x 3 1/4" 7'8 x 22 7/8" x 3 7/16"	- 60 ltr - 68 ltr	ABK0704007 ABK0708007



LONGBOARD

The Longboard offers the best option for first time surfers or larger surfers. The overall size makes these the easiest to paddle, catch waves and stand up on. Improving surfers can develop wide turns and nose riding thanks to the genuine longboard template and rocker.

DIMENSIONS:

r ABP0800016	- 66ltr	8'0 x 22 3/8" x 3 1/4"
r ABP0806021	- 71ltr	8'6 x 22 3/4" x 3 1/2"
r ABP0900070	- 79ltr	9'0 x 23 1/8" x 3 1/2"
r ABP0906035	- 95ltr	9'6 x 23 7/8" x 3 1/2"